
Allen Elementary Christie Elementary Ogle Elementary Smith Elementary Clark Middle School Scoggins Middle School Centennial High School Acker Special Programs

5800 Legacy Drive 10300 Huntington Road 4200 Big Fork Trail 9800 Sean Drive 4600 Colby Drive 7070 Stacy Road 6901 Coit Road 7159 Hickory Street
Frisco, TX 75035 Frisco, TX 75035 McKinney, TX 75070 Frisco, TX 75035 Frisco, TX 75035 McKinney, TX 75070 Frisco, TX 75035 Frisco, TX 75034

469-633-6501, 1+63814 469-633-2453 469-633-3537 469-633-2253 469-633-4659 469-633-5192 469-633-5659 469-633-6501, 1+53825
Angela Gowan Lupe Contreras Carla Edwards Rona Williams Yaresi Loya Marcia McNair Deidra Dorsey, Supervisor

gowana@friscoisd.org contreg@friscoisd.org edwardsc@friscoisd.org williron@friscoisd.org loyay@friscoisd.org mcnairm@friscoisd.org dorseyd@friscoisd.org
Anderson Elementary Corbell Elementary Pink Elementary Sonntag Elementary Cobb Middle School Stafford Middle School Frisco High School Early Childhood School

2800 Oakland Hills 11095 Monarch Drive 3650 Overhill Road 2001 Reagan Drive 8400 Teel Pkwy. 2288 Little River Drive 6401 Parkwood Blvd. 10330 Red Cedar Drive
Plano, TX 75025 Frisco, TX 75034 Frisco, TX 75034 McKinney, TX 75070 Frisco, TX 75034 Frisco, TX 75034 Frisco, TX 75034 Frisco, TX 75035
469-633-2353 469-633-3562 469-633-3512 469-633-3864 469-633-4342 469-633-5142 469-633-5559 469-633-6501, 1+53825
Elly Yoder Kim Jaime Brenda Zamani Joyce Hancock Kim Giacoman Ana Urbana Lucia Silva Deidra Dorsey, Supervisor

yodere@friscoisd.org jaimek@friscoisd.org zamanib@friscoisd.org hancockj@friscoisd.org giacomak@friscoisd.org urbanaa@friscoisd.org silval@friscoisd.org dorseyd@friscoisd.org
Ashley Elementary Curtsinger Elementary Purefoy Elementary Sparks Elementary Fowler Middle School Staley Middle School Heritage High School

15601 Christopher Lane 12450 Jereme Trail 11880 Teel Pkwy. 8200 Otis Drive 3801 McDermott Road 6927 Stadium Lane 14040 Eldorado Pkwy.
Frisco, TX 75035 Frisco, TX 75035 Frisco, TX 75034 Frisco, TX 75034 Plano, TX 75025 Frisco, TX 75034 Frisco, TX 750345
469-633-3712 469-633-2153 469-633-3889 469-633-3053 469-633-5092 469-633-4559 469-633-5959
Paige Betts Lucy Maina  Donna Janness Monica Sartain Maria Bautista Efrain Morales

bettsp@friscoisd.org mainal@friscoisd.org  jannessd@friscoisd.org sartainm@friscoisd.org bautistm@friscoisd.org moralese@friscoisd.org
Bledsoe Elementary Elliott Elementary Riddle Elementary Spears Elementary Griffin Middle School Wester Middle School Liberty High School

2900 Timber Ridge 3721 Hudson Crossing 8201 Robinson Road 8500 Wade Blvd. 3703 Eldorado Pkwy. 12293 Shepherds Hill Lane 15250 Rolater Road
Frisco, TX 75034 McKinney, TX 75070 Plano, TX 75024 Frisco, TX 75035 Frisco, TX 75034 Frisco, TX 75035 Frisco, TX 75035
469-633-3612 469-633-3762 469-633-3253 469-633-2953 469-633-4959 469-633-4859 469-633-5859
Elmer Herrera Kimberly Love Cheryl Vasiliou Debbie Nance Christina Burk Sheryl Fraze

herrerae@friscoisd.org lovek@friscoisd.org vasilioc@friscoisd.org nanced@friscoisd.org burkc@friscoisd.org frazes@friscoisd.org
Boals Elementary Fisher Elementary Robertson Elementary Tadlock Elementary Hunt Middle School Lone Star High School

2035 Jaguar Drive 2500 Old Orchard Drive 2501 Woodlake Drive 12515 Godfrey Drive 4900 Legendary Drive 2606 Panther Creek Pkwy.
Frisco, TX 75034 Frisco, TX 75034 Little Elm, TX 75068 Frisco, TX 75035 Frisco, TX 75034 Frisco, TX 75034
469-633-3353 469-633-2653 469-633-3687 469-633-3787 469-633-5242 469-633-5359
Lynnette Ortiz Amy Elliott Rita Moncier Betty Pfahler Deanne Larue Eddie Valencia

ortizl@friscoisd.org elliotta@friscoisd.org moncierr@friscoisd.org pfahlerb@friscoisd.org larued@friscoisd.org valencie@friscoisd.org
Borchardt Elementary Gunstream Elementary Rogers Elementary Taylor Elementary Maus Middle School Wakeland High School

4300 Waskom Drive 7600 Rockyridge Drive 10500 Rogers Road 9865 Gillespie Drive 12175 Coit Road 10700 Legacy Drive
Plano, TX 75024 Frisco, TX 75035 Frisco, TX 75034 Plano, TX 75025 Frisco, TX 75035 Frisco, TX 75034
469-633-2853 469-633-3153 469-633-2053 469-633-3637 469-633-5292 469-633-5759
Phedre Moise Yuko Luhrs Jeng Fernando Mina Patel Robert Morgan Erene Kirkwood

moisep@friscoisd.org luhrsy@friscoisd.org fernandj@friscoisd.org patelm@friscoisd.org morganro@friscoisd.org kirkwooe@friscoisd.org
Bright Elementary Isbell Elementary Sem Elementary Pioneer Middle School

7600 Woodstream Drive 6000 Maltby Drive 12721 Honey Grove Drive 1649 High Shoals Drive

Frisco, TX 75034 Frisco, TX 75035 Frisco, TX 75035 Frisco, TX 75034

469-633-2753 469-633-3453 469-633-3587 469-633-4759

Tami Santos Lillian Carroll Elda Fourcher Vera Guzman

santost@friscoisd.org carrolli@friscoisd.org fourchee@friscoisd.org guzmanv@friscoisd.org

Carroll Elementary Mooneyham Elementary Shawnee Trail Elementary Roach Middle School

4380 Throne Hall Drive 2301 Eden Drive 10701 Preston Vineyard Dr. 12499 Independence Pkwy.

Frisco, TX 75034 McKinney, TX 75070 Frisco, TX 75035 Frisco, TX 75035

469-633-3737 469-633-3662 469-633-2553 469-633-5042

Meloka Hangartner Shandra Lane Millissa Mendiola Jill Killian

hangartm@friscoisd.org lanes@friscoisd.org mendiom@friscoisd.org killianj@friscoisd.org

ELEMENTARY SCHOOLS MIDDLE SCHOOLS HIGH SCHOOLS SPECIAL PROGRAMS
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 Debera Tredennick Chris Bomberger Jason Meek Katherine Smith Joan Fulmer

12050 Rolater Road Director Operations Coordinator Admin. Services Coordinator Nutrition Coordinator Payroll & Finance Lead

Frisco, Texas 75035 469-633-6995 469-633-6988 469-633-6985 469-633-6994 469-633-6993

469-633-6980 tredennd@friscoisd.org bombergc@friscoisd.org meekj@friscoisd.org smitkath@friscoisd.org fulmerj@friscoisd.org

469-633-6990 Fax

469-633-6991 Fax Tammy Holewinski Adela Acosta Adela Acosta Heather McKenzie Sherry Irby

www.friscocafe.org Program Operations Mgr. & Admin. Services & Admin. Services & Dietitian/Nutrition Education Payables Clerk/Campus

friscocafe@friscoisd.org Special Events/After Hours Operations Secretary Operations Secretary 469-633-6987 469-633-6984

469-633-6999 469-633-6983 469-633-6983 mckenzieh@friscoisd.org irbys@friscoisd.org

OFFICE HOURS: holewint@friscoisd.org acostaa@friscoisd.org acostaa@friscoisd.org  

8:00 a.m. - 4:30 p.m. Keith Johnson Lana Anderson Ruben Guzman Bradley Bowen Angie Campbell

Maintenance Supervisor Area Manager Technology and Nutrition Secretary and Finance Clerk & 

469-633-6501, 1+56984 469-633-6501, 1+26983 School Messenger Free & Reduced Clerk Student Meal Accounts

johnsonk@friscoisd.org andersol@friscoisd.org 469-633-6501, 1 +56990 469-633-6997 469-633-6989

guzmanr@friscoisd.org bowenb@friscoisd.org campbean@friscoisd.org

Larry Oliviero Betthy Bolanos John Soria Gary Tinney Lynette Bubela

Operations Support Area Manager Culinary Skills Trainer Warehouse Supervisor Payroll & Payables Clerk

469-633-6501, 1+26984 469-633-6501, 1+26987 469-633-6501, 1+26990 469-633-6981 469-633-6998

olivierl@friscoisd.org bolanosb@friscoisd.org soriaj@friscoisd.org tinneyg@friscoisd.org bubelal@friscoisd.org

 

Anthony Fletcher Melinda Andrews Jack Cloyd

Area Manager Culinary Skills Trainer Purchasing Specialist &

469-633-6501, 1+26981 469-633-6501, 1+26980 Special Food Orders

fletchea@friscoisd.org andrewsm@friscoisd.org 469-633-6982

cloydja@friscoisd.org 

Barbara Colbert

Area Manager

469-633-6501, 1+26989

colbertb@friscoisd.org

Adrienne Nelson

Area Manager

469-633-6501, 1+26998

nelsona@friscoisd.org

Sara Hosford

Catering

972/345-3034 cell

469-633-6501, 1+26982

hosfords@friscoisd.org

CATERING NEEDS

catering@friscoisd.org

469-633-6998

FRISCO ISD  DISTRICT 

NUTRITION OFFICE
DIRECTOR'S OFFICE OPERATIONS

In accordance with Federal Law and U.S. Department of Agriculture policy, this institution is prohibited from discriminating on the basis of race, color, national origin, sex, age, or disability.  To file a complaint of discrimination, write USDA, Director, Office  of 

Adjudication, 1400 Independence Avenue, SW, Washington, D.C. 20250-9410 or call toll free (866) 632-9992 (Voice). Individuals who are hearing impaired or have speech disabilities may contact USDA through the Federal Relay Service at   (800) 877-8339; or 

(800) 845-6136 (Spanish). USDA is an equal opportunity provider and employer
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ADMIN. SERVICES NUTRITION PAYROLL & FINANCE


